
 

Game Up® is an enhanced proprietary formulation of Trinexapac-ethyl developed to better manage growth while providing 
increased resistance to stressful conditions.

Each of these PERFORMANCE indicators listed below contributes to a more consistent playing surface.

GAME UP SHOWED TO:

• Reduce clipping yields, which results in increased labor cost savings 

• Increase canopy density (NDVI)

• Increase green speed (ball roll)

4.5
5

5.5
6

6.5
7

7.5
8

8.5
9

9.5

GameUP®           
(6 oz/A)

Control
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USE SITES:
Established turf grasses including golf course greens, tees, fairways, 
rough, athletic/sports fields, lawn care, residential turf and commercial 
lawns, cemeteries and sod farms

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:
Trinexapac-ethyl

ADJUVANT RECOMMENDATION:

CROP PROTECTION

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS.
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